Products
PRODUCT CODE Ø MM X LENGTH  MM PACKAGING
1514662 R48-060-LN, 48 X 60 mm 500/Box
1514663 R48-080-LN, 48 X 80 mm 500/Box
1514665 R48-090-LN, 48 X 90 mm 500/Box
1514671 R48-100-LN, 48 X 100 mm 500/Box
1514673 R48-120-LN, 48 X 120 mm 500/Box
1514674 R48-150-LN, 48 X 150 mm 500/Box
1514675 R48-180-LN, 48 X 180 mm 500/Box
1514676 R48-210-LN, 48 X 210 mm 500/Box
Guardian B.V.    www.guardian.nl  |  Grasbeemd 14, Helmond |   0492 597400    |   info@guardian.nl   |   1/2
Bijhorende producten
LBS 8,0
TX-25 head
S-point
Length: 65 t/m 125 mm
R48 tube with enlarged nos for the
ideal combination with the Guardian
LBS Ø 8,0 mm screw
Membrane fastener (overlap)
Te be combined with Guardian LBS Ø 8,0 screw
Length 40 mm up and till 210 mm
R 48 LARGE NOSE